"N
One

REF. ITEM
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION
1 204 SUBGRADE COMPACTION
2 304 AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN
3 411 STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE
4 441 ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG 64-22
5 452 6" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, AS PER PLAN
6 608 4" CONCRETE WALK, AS PER PLAN
7 608 CURB RAMP, AS PER PLAN
8 609 CURB AND GUTTER REPLACED (IN-KIND)
9 611 4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN
10 611 6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN
11 611 8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN
12 613 LOW STRENGTH MORTAR BACKFILL
13 614 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC
14 SPEC REMOVE AND RESET MAILBOX

TOTAL

UNIT OF APPROX.
MEASURE QrY.
S.Y. 45
C.Y. 9
C.y. 90
C.. 2
S.Y. 234
S.F. 4534
S.F. 663
FT. 67
FT. 50
FT. 50
FT. 50
C.. 2
LUMP 1
EACH 1

Village of Anna
2019 Sidewalk Improvements Project

July 25, 2019

UNIT TOTAL

COST COST
$5.00 $225.00
$75.00 $675.00
$45.00 $4,050.00
$550.00 $1,100.00
$75.00 $17,550.00
$10.00  $45,340.00
$20.00 $13,260.00
$30.00 $2,010.00
$12.00 $600.00
$15.00 $750.00
$18.00 $900.00
$450.00 $900.00
$1,500.00 $1,500.00
$500.00 $500.00

$89,360.00

UNIT
COST

$4.00
$50.00
$50.00
$700.00
$72.00
$8.00
$16.00
$30.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$350.00
$3,400.00
$125.00

PAB Construction Co
Coldwater, OH

TOTAL
COST

$180.00
$450.00
$4,500.00
$1,400.00
$16,848.00
$36,272.00
$10,608.00
$2,010.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$700.00
$3,400.00
$125.00

$76,643.00

Wannemacher Constr. Inc.

UNIT
COST

$4.00
$75.00
$40.00
$700.00
$70.00
$11.00
$17.00
$35.00
$10.00
$15.00
$20.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00

Anna, OH
TOTAL
COST

$180.00
$675.00
$3,600.00
$1,400.00
$16,380.00
$49,874.00
$11,271.00
$2,345.00
$500.00
$750.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$250.00

$89,725.00

UNIT
COST

$16.24
$98.48
$32.58
$543.17
$160.66
$10.53
$32.46
$123.69
$11.57
$17.36
$23.14
$487.09
$7,210.22
$161.55

The Fishel Company
Huber Heights, OH

TOTAL
COST

$730.80
$886.32
$2,932.20
$1,086.34
$37,594.44
$47,743.02
$21,520.98
$8,287.23
$578.50
$868.00
$1,157.00
$974.18
$7,210.22
$161.55

$131,730.78




	Sheet1

