

Bid Tabulation

Village of Anna

2019 Sidewalk Improvements Project July 25, 2019

PAB Construction Co Coldwater, OH Wannemacher Constr. Inc. Anna, OH The Fishel Company Huber Heights, OH

			July 25, 2019				Coldwater, OH		Anna, On		Huber Heights, OH	
REF.	ITEM		UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.	NO.	DESCRIPTION	<u>MEASURE</u>	<u>QTY.</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>
1	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	S.Y.	45	\$5.00	\$225.00	\$4.00	\$180.00	\$4.00	\$180.00	\$16.24	\$730.80
2	304	AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	9	\$75.00	\$675.00	\$50.00	\$450.00	\$75.00	\$675.00	\$98.48	\$886.32
3	411	STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE	C.Y.	90	\$45.00	\$4,050.00	\$50.00	\$4,500.00	\$40.00	\$3,600.00	\$32.58	\$2,932.20
4	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG 64-22	C.Y.	2	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$543.17	\$1,086.34
5	452	6" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	234	\$75.00	\$17,550.00	\$72.00	\$16,848.00	\$70.00	\$16,380.00	\$160.66	\$37,594.44
6	608	4" CONCRETE WALK, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	4534	\$10.00	\$45,340.00	\$8.00	\$36,272.00	\$11.00	\$49,874.00	\$10.53	\$47,743.02
7	608	CURB RAMP, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	663	\$20.00	\$13,260.00	\$16.00	\$10,608.00	\$17.00	\$11,271.00	\$32.46	\$21,520.98
8	609	CURB AND GUTTER REPLACED (IN-KIND)	FT.	67	\$30.00	\$2,010.00	\$30.00	\$2,010.00	\$35.00	\$2,345.00	\$123.69	\$8,287.23
9	611	4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN	FT.	50	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$11.57	\$578.50
10	611	6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN	FT.	50	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$17.36	\$868.00
11	611	8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN	FT.	50	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$23.14	\$1,157.00
12	613	LOW STRENGTH MORTAR BACKFILL	C.Y.	2	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$487.09	\$974.18
13	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$7,210.22	\$7,210.22
14	SPEC	REMOVE AND RESET MAILBOX	EACH	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$161.55	\$161.55
		TOTAL				\$89,360.00		\$76,643.00		\$89,725.00		\$131,730.78